Www.rtsports.com
I'll Have Another 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Who's Next 112 VS Homecoming Game 108
Doctor Love 76 VS Boomhauer 72
| have a huge penis 76 VS Moby 62
Billy Bob Andrew 99 Vs Ho Jon 84

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Boomhauer 91 VS Homecoming Game 101
Who's Next 71 Vs Moby 52
Doctor Love 123 Vs Ho Jon 160
| have a huge penis 63 Vs Billy Bob Andrew 68

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Moby 87 VS Homecoming Game 71
Boomhauer 78 Vs Ho Jon 102
Who's Next 66 VS Billy Bob Andrew 76
Doctor Love 80 Vs | have a huge penis 67

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ho Jon 100 Vs Homecoming Game 73
Moby 96 Vs Billy Bob Andrew 91
Boomhauer 89 VS | have a huge penis 101
Who's Next 75 VS Doctor Love 87

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Billy Bob Andrew 103 VS Homecoming Game 79
Ho Jon 63 Vs | have a huge penis 66
Moby 98 VS Doctor Love 153
Boomhauer 60 Vs Who's Next 72

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

| have a huge penis 73 VS Homecoming Game 75
Billy Bob Andrew 62 Vs Doctor Love 92
Ho Jon 78 VS Who's Next 83
Moby 102 Vs Boomhauer 54

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Doctor Love 87 VS Homecoming Game 49
| have a huge penis 100 Vs Who's Next 97
Billy Bob Andrew 62 Vs Boomhauer 74
Ho Jon 38 Vs Moby 153

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Who's Next 93 VS Homecoming Game 102
Doctor Love 78 VS Boomhauer 86
| have a huge penis 92 VS Moby 114
Billy Bob Andrew 79 Vs Ho Jon 102

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Boomhauer 79 VS Homecoming Game 98
Who's Next 64 Vs Moby 63
Doctor Love 92 Vs Ho Jon 93
| have a huge penis 68 Vs Billy Bob Andrew 96

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Moby 61 VS Homecoming Game 87

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



I'll Have Another

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:34pm ET

Boomhauer
Who's Next
Doctor Love

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ho Jon

Moby

Boomhauer

Who's Next

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Billy Bob Andrew

Ho Jon

Moby

Boomhauer

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
| have a huge penis

Billy Bob Andrew

Ho Jon

Moby

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Billy Bob Andrew

Doctor Love

Ho Jon

Who's Next

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Billy Bob Andrew

Doctor Love

Boomhauer

Ho Jon

| have a huge penis

Who's Next

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Ho Jon

Who's Next

Billy Bob Andrew

Boomhauer

Doctor Love

| have a huge penis

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Homecoming Game

Billy Bob Andrew

Boomhauer

Doctor Love

Ho Jon

| have a huge penis

Who's Next

72
113
94

70
122
73
99

89
89
69
92

62
129
90
102

64
63
103
73

87
70
57
75
85
77

65
76
74
54
55
110

73
81
62
55
78
144
58

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Ho Jon
Billy Bob Andrew
| have a huge penis

Homecoming Game
Billy Bob Andrew

| have a huge penis
Doctor Love

Homecoming Game
| have a huge penis
Doctor Love
Who's Next

Homecoming Game
Doctor Love
Who's Next
Boomhauer

Boomhauer
Homecoming Game
Moby

| have a huge penis

Moby
Homecoming Game

Homecoming Game
Moby

Moby

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84
87
67

61
101
65
72

88
81
91
110

82
56
85
85

90
82
79
63

105
102

93
109

37

Page 2/2



