

I'll Have Another

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Who's Next	112	VS	Homecoming Game	108
Doctor Love	76	VS	Boomhauer	72
I have a huge penis	76	VS	Moby	62
Billy Bob Andrew	99	vs	Ho Jon	84
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Boomhauer	91	VS	Homecoming Game	101
Who's Next	71	VS	Moby	52
Doctor Love	123	VS	Ho Jon	160
I have a huge penis	63	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Moby	87	VS	Homecoming Game	71
Boomhauer	78	VS	Ho Jon	102
Who's Next	66	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	76
Doctor Love	80	vs	I have a huge penis	67
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ho Jon	100	VS	Homecoming Game	73
Moby	96	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	91
Boomhauer	89	VS	I have a huge penis	101
Who's Next	75	VS	Doctor Love	87
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Billy Bob Andrew	103	VS	Homecoming Game	79
Ho Jon	63	VS	I have a huge penis	66
Moby	98	VS	Doctor Love	153
Boomhauer	60	VS	Who's Next	72
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
I have a huge penis	73	VS	Homecoming Game	75
Billy Bob Andrew	62	VS	Doctor Love	92
Ho Jon	78	VS	Who's Next	83
Moby	102	VS	Boomhauer	54
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	0=			40
Doctor Love	87	VS	Homecoming Game	49
I have a huge penis	100	VS	Who's Next	97
Billy Bob Andrew	62 38	VS	Boomhauer	74
Ho Jon	38	VS	Moby	153
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	00		Hamasamina Cama	400
Who's Next Doctor Love	93 78	VS	Homecoming Game Boomhauer	102 86
I have a huge penis	78 92	vs vs	Moby	114
Billy Bob Andrew	79	vs vs	Ho Jon	102
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Boomhauer	79	VS	Homecoming Game	98
Who's Next	7 <i>9</i> 64	vs vs	Moby	63
Doctor Love	92	vs VS	Ho Jon	93
I have a huge penis	68	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	96
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Moby	61	vs	Homecoming Game	87
•	-		5	



I'll Have Another

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:34pm ET

Boomhauer Who's Novt	72 113	VS	Ho Jon	8-8
Who's Next	113 94	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	
Doctor Love	94	VS	I have a huge penis	6
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ho Jon	70	VS	Homecoming Game	6
Moby	122	VS	Billy Bob Andrew	10
Boomhauer	73	VS	I have a huge penis	6
Who's Next	99	vs	Doctor Love	7:
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Billy Bob Andrew	89	VS	Homecoming Game	8
Ho Jon	89	VS	I have a huge penis	8
Moby	69	VS	Doctor Love	9
Boomhauer	92	vs	Who's Next	11
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
I have a huge penis	62	vs	Homecoming Game	8
Billy Bob Andrew	129	vs	Doctor Love	5
Ho Jon	90	vs	Who's Next	8
Moby	102	VS	Boomhauer	8
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Billy Bob Andrew	64	VS	Boomhauer	9
Doctor Love	63	VS	Homecoming Game	8.
Ho Jon	103	VS	Moby	7
Who's Next	73	vs	I have a huge penis	6
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Billy Bob Andrew	87	VS	Moby	10
Doctor Love	70	VS	Homecoming Game	10
Boomhauer	57			
Ho Jon	75			
I have a huge penis	85			
Who's Next	77			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ho Jon	65	vs	Homecoming Game	9
Who's Next	76	vs	Moby	10
Billy Bob Andrew	74			
Boomhauer	54			
Doctor Love	55			
I have a huge penis	110			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Homecoming Game	73	VS	Moby	3
Billy Bob Andrew	81		-	
Boomhauer	62			
Doctor Love	55			
Ho Jon	78			
I have a huge penis	144			
Who's Next	58			